
 

 

WSDOT Project Contact List 

SR 520 Program 

 

Montlake Project: Graham Construction 

 

I‐5 Express Lanes Project: Walsh Construction 

 

Alaskan Way Viaduct Program 

 

South Access 2 Project: Scarsella Brothers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inclusion Manager: Mike Wilson, Scarsella 

 Mike.W@scarsellabros.com; 

 253‐872‐7173 

Project Manager: Nick Rawlins, Scarsella 

 nick.r@scarsellabros.com; 

 253‐226‐9932 

Inclusion Manager: John Currier, Walsh 

 Email: jcurrier@walshgroup.com 

Project Contact: Shane Oden, WSDOT 

 Phone: (206) 639‐8152 

 Email: odens@wsdot.wa.gov 

Inclusion Manager: Suzanne Arkle, ZANN 

 Phone: 720‐324‐8580 

 Email: suzanne@zanninc.com 

Project Contact: Greg Ritke, Graham 

 Phone: 206‐571‐1588 

 Email: Greg.Ritke@grahamus.com  

 Inclusion Manager: Dawn McIntosh, WSDOT 

 Phone: 206‐909‐3655 

 Email: mcintod@wsdot.wa.gov 

  Project Engineer: Clint Monken, WSDOT 

 Phone: 206‐349‐9848 

 Email: monkenc@wsdot.wa.gov 



 

 

I‐405/SR 167 Corridor Program 

 

I‐405 Renton to Bellevue Widening and Express Toll Lanes project: Flatiron‐Lane Joint Venture  

 

 

NE 132nd Street project: Graham Construction 

 

Puget Sound Gateway Program 

 

SR 509 Stage 1B Project: Guy F. Atkinson Construction

 

 

 

 

Project Contact: Dewayne Matlock, WSDOT 

 Phone: 360‐463‐1408 

 Email: matlocd@wsdot.wa.gov  

 

Inclusion Manager: Geoff Shook, Atkinson 

 Phone: 425‐428‐6837 

 Email geoff.shook@atkn.com 

Inclusion Manager: Suzanne Arkle, ZANN 

 Phone: 720‐324‐8580 

 Email: suzanne@zanninc.com 

Project Manager: Greg Ritke, Graham 

 Phone: 206‐571‐1588 

 Email: greg.ritke@grahamus.com 

 

Inclusion Manager: George Frost, FLJV 

 Phone: 206‐852‐6737 

 Email: gwfrost3@gmail.com 

Engineering Manager: Gil McNabb, WSDOT 

 Phone: 206‐498‐1428 

 Email: mcnabbg@wsdot.wa.gov 

Project Manager:  Dave Horn, FLJV 

 Phone: 707‐974‐2808 

 Email: dhorn@flatironlanejv.com 

Engineering Manager: Sharif Shaklawun, WSDOT 

 Phone: 425‐457‐2320 

 Email:shaklas@wsdot.wa.gov 

Engineering Manager: Evelyn Pao, WSDOT  

 Phone: 425‐495‐1577 

 Email: paoec@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Inclusion Manager: Dawn McIntosh, WSDOT 

 Phone: 206‐909‐3655 

 Email: mcintod@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Inclusion Manager: Dawn McIntosh, WSDOT 

 Phone: 206‐909‐3655 

 Email: mcintod@wsdot.wa.gov 



 

 

 

SR 167 Stage 1B: Not yet awarded 

 Shortlisted teams: 

o Atkinson: 

 Young Sang Song – Inclusion Manager 

 y.song@songconsultingllc.com   

 (206) 503‐1619 

o Graham: 

 Suzanne Arkle – Inclusion Manager 

 Suzanne@zanninc.com  

 (312) 543‐6317 

o Kiewit:  

 Dennis Ahl—Inclusion Manager 

 Dennis.Ahl@kiewit.com 

 (253) 943‐4070 

 


